
SENATOR LYNDO N B . JOHNSO N 
DAILY DIAR Y 

Day Wednesda y 

The Senator began his day at (place). 1901 Dillman, Austi n 
Date November 4 , 195 9 

Entry 
No. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 

12 
13 
14 

15 
16 

Time 

Telephone 

f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include visited by)* Expenditure 

Code 

8:00a  t
9:00a 
10:15a 
11:15a 
11:45a 
12:15p 
2:00p 
3:00p 
4:00p 
4:30p 
6:00p 

7:45p  f
8:00p 
9:30p 

10:00p t 
1:00a 

Sen Russell , Austi n 
To Corpu s Christ i - - se e trave l activit y 
Addressed studen t bod y a t De l Ma r Colleg e 
Coffee wit h De l Ma r facult y 
To Robstow n - - se e trave l activit y 
Spoke t o Robstow n Rotar y Club , Craine s Café , Robstow n 
Spoke t o Robstow n Hig h Schoo l (50 5 students ) 
To Corpu s Christ i - - se e trave l activit y 
Large grou p o f peopl e i n Driscoll Hote l suit e 
Reception Nuece s Hote l -  genera l publi c 
In Driscoll suit e - - Da n Burnha m (Wal l Stree t Journa l (stayle d unti l 6:45 ) 

Edgar Linkenhoger , Ceci l Burney , J . M . Dellinger , Fran k Muto , Clif f Carte r 
Mrs. L . E . Jone s 
Spoke t o Junio r Chambe r o f Commerc e Banquet , Dris coll 
Back t o suit e - - Georg e Prowse , Mr . an d Mrs . Blak e Gillen : Clif f Carter , Mr . an d 

Mrs. Ceci l Burney ; Mr . an d Mrs . Van n Kennedy , Harol d Parris h 
Horace Busby , Austi n 
To be d 

Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE Page No. 



TELEPHONE CODE : f  -  fro m 
t -  t o 
Lo -  Loca l 
LD -  Lon g Distanc e 

EXPENDITURE CODE : 

A -  Automobil e C P -  Commercia l Plan e 
C -  Ca b R  -  Restauran t 
E -  Entertainmen t T  -  Tip s 
SP -  Specia l Plan e R R -  Trai n 

Notes concernin g th e Senator' s Activit y 

TRAVEL ACTIVIT Y 

Diary 
Entry 

No. 

2 

5 

8 

Departure 
Time 

9:00a 

11:45a 

3:00p 

From (Place ) 

Austin airpor t 

Corpus Christ i 

Robstown 

* I f C P giv e fligh t numbe r 
** Me t by , Meetings , Activity ; 

Mode o f 
Travel* 

75 D 

A 

A 

if S P giv e owne r 
etc. 

Accompanied b y 

Mrs. Johnson , Cliff , 
Dorothy Nichols , Frank 
Muto 

same a s abov e plu s 
Clarence va n Lowe, 
Leon Berensen , Alber t 
Huchinson 

Mrs. Johnson , Cliff , 
Dorothy, Fran k 

Destination 
(Place) 

Corpus Christ i 

Craines Café , 
Robstown 

Driskill Hotel , 
Corpus Christ i 

Arrival 
Time Remarks** 

10:00a 

12:15p 

4:00p 


