Day\_Wednesday

Date November 4, 1959

The Senator began his day at (place) 1901 Dillman, Austin

Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*			
		Lo	LD				
ī	8:00a		t	Sen Russell, Austin			
2	9:00a			To Corpus Christi see travel activity			
3	10:15a			Addressed student body at Del Mar College			
4	11:15a			Coffee with Del Mar faculty			
5	11:45a			To Robstown see travel activity			
6	12:15p			Spoke to Robstown Rotary Club, Craines Cafe, Robstown			
7	2:00p			Spoke to Robstown High School (505 students)			
8	3:00p		]	To Corpus Christi see travel activity			
9	4:00p			Large group of people in Driscoll Hotel suite			
10	4:30p			Reception Nueces Hotel - general public			
11	6:00p			In Driscoll suite Dan Burnham (Wall Street Journal (stayled until 6:45)			
				Edgar Linkenhoger, Cecil Burney, J. M. Dellinger, Frank Muto, Cliff Carter			
12	7:45p	f		Mrs. L. E. Jones			
13	8:00p			Spoke to Junior Chamber of Commerce Banquet, Driscoll			
14	9:30p			Back to suite George Prouse, Mr. and Mrs. Blake Gillen: Cliff Carter, Mr. and			
		ł		Mrs. Cecil Burney; Mr. and Mrs. Vann Kennedy, Harold Parrish	l		
15	10:00p		t	Horace Busby, Austin			
16	1:00a			To bed			
					Í		
:							

TELEPHONE CODE: f - from

t - to

Lo - Local

LD - Long Distance

EXPENDITURE CODE:

A - Automobile

CP - Commercial Plane

C - Cab

R - Restaurant

E - Entertainment T - Tips

SP - Special Plane

RR - Train

TRAVEL ACTIVITY

Notes concerning the Senator's Activity

	TRAVEL ACTIVITY										
Diary Entry No.	Departure Time	From (Place)	Mode of Travel*	Accompan1ed by	Destination (Place)	Arrival Time	Remarks**				
2	9:00a	Austin airport	75 D	Mrs. Johnson, Cliff, Dorothy Nichols, Frank Muto	Corpus Christi	10:00a					
5	11:45a	Corpus Christi	Á	same as above plus Clarence van Low, Leon Berensen, Albert Huchinson	Craines Cafe, Robstown	12:15p					
8	3:00p	Robstown	A	Mrs. Johnson, Cliff, Dorothy, Frank	Driscoll Hotel, Corpus Christi	4:00p					
		2									

<sup>\*</sup> If CP give flight number; if SP give owner.

<sup>\*\*</sup> Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc.